
PRVA B HRVATSKA LIGA - SKUPINA ISTOK 2023/
2024 - PRVA B HRVATSKA LIGA - SKUPINA ISTOK Women's, Club 3.Female

Match no. 96 Day: 1 2 Mar 2024
13.30.00

City: Višnjevac Country: CRO
Hall: OŠ Višnjevac

ŽOK Ferivi Višnjevac OK Posavina BrodB A

Rotation 
Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player
Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 1

OK Posavina Brod RA Start: 13.30 ŽOK Ferivi Višnjevac SB End: 13.48
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points
9 1 12 11 8 14 1

2
3
4
5
6
7

18 7 13 12 19 10 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

'' T ''
0:8

1:13
'' T ''

X 1 4 6 7 11 14 21 24 25

Rotation 
Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player
Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 2

ŽOK Ferivi Višnjevac RB Start: 13.51 OK Posavina Brod SA End: 14.04
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

18 7 13 12 19 10 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

9 1 12 11 8 14 1
2
3
4
5
6

'' T ''

2
6:18

10
4:11

'' T ''
4:12

X 1 3 6 7 12 0 1 2 3 4 5
15 25 6

Rotation 
Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player
Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 3

OK Posavina Brod RA Start: 14.07 ŽOK Ferivi Višnjevac SB End: 14.26
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points
1 9 12 8 11 14 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14

18 7 14 16 19 11 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

'' T ''
12:17
14:24

'' T ''
X 1 5 6 8 9 0 4 6 8 9 11
10 11 12 14 12 13 18 25

Rotation 
Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player
Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 4

Start: End: 
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

'' T '' '' T ''

Rotation 
Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player
Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 5

Start: End: 
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

'' T '' '' T ''

C
h
a
n
g
e

Points at Change 
I II III IV V VI Points

'' T ''

SANCTIONS Improper Request
TEAM A TEAM B

W P E D A/B Set Score

ŽOK Ferivi VišnjevacB OK Posavina Brod A
N. Name of the player N. Name of the player
7 BARIšIć IVONA

10 DUNIć MATEA
11 LIZAK LANA
12 ŠOš LUCIJA
13 IVANOVIć DORJA
14 MITROVIć LEONARDA
16 MIKIć CHIARA
18 ILIN NIKA
19 BALAž SARA

1 VRLJIć KLARA
2 DANKIć LANA
3 ZIRDUM ANA
8 ĆATO MATEA
9 VRLJIć MATIJA

10 CRNJAC MILA
11 SENJAK VEDRANA
12 PETROVIć LANA
14 ČULJAK LUCIJA

LIBERO
L1 9 MILIčEVIć KORINA
L2 15 VULETIć SARA

L 16 DANKIć ANTONELA

OFFICIAL MEMBERS ADMITTED ON THE BENCH
C Mazur Danijel C Milošević Željko

SIGNATURES
Team Captain: *** Team Captain: ***

Coach: Coach:

Comments:

Printed by eScoresheet Release 2024.02.01

RESULTS
Team A Team B

T S V P Set      Time P V S T
2 0 0 7 1 '18 25 1 0 0
1 2 0 6 2 '13 25 1 0 0
2 0 0 14 3 '19 25 1 0 0
5 2 0 27 '50 75 3 0 0

Start End Duration

13.30 14.26 00.56
WINNER: ŽOK FERIVI VIšNJEVAC 3 - 0

APPROVAL
Referees Name Country Signature

1° Šimac Marko
2° Šimunić Borna

Scorer Glasenhardt Anamaria
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